## **Trust for Our Future Mini Grant Memorandum of Understanding**

The purpose of the TFOF mini grant program is to support innovation and excellence in education. This is a program to try new ideas and "grow" the ones that prove promising in enhancing learning.

<b>TFOF Mini Grant Committee</b>	Mini Grant Recipient
-Provide Reimbursement For	-Obtain Permission Forms for
Expenses (Appropriate Receipts	Students Involved in the Project so
Must Accompany All	Their Picture or Image Can Be
Reimbursement Requests) Up To	Captured In Photographs and Video
The Total Amount Of The Mini	
Grant Awarded	-Provide At Least two Presentations
	(with pictures) on Project Outcomes
-Provide Timely Notification of	in the Spring to (TFOF Exe Board,
Required Presentations	and MSAD 75 School Board)
-Provide Technical Assistance As	-Share Updates About the Project with
Needed	Colleagues and Principal
Needed	Concagues and I Interpar
	-Provide a Final Outcomes Report for
	the Project attention to: Terry Hanna
	hannat@link75.org by May 29, 2015
	(or, as soon as project is complete)

Entering into this Mini Grant Award, both parties agree to:

I have read and agree with the terms of this Mini Grant Award. I understand the ideas generated and the equipment purchased through this Mini Grant will become the property of the Trust for Our Future.

\_

Mini Grant Award: \$\_\_\_\_\_